
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ) 
 

WATER QUALITY ADVISORY WORK GROUP (WQAWG) 
Meeting* 

 
August 3, 2010, 1:15 p.m. 

Building E201S 
 
 

AGENDA 
 
 

1:15 p.m.  WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS 
 

Charles W. Maguire, Division Director 
Water Quality Division 

        

TCEQ STAFF UPDATES 
 

Pesticides General Permit 
Charles W. Maguire, Division Director 

Water Quality Division 
 

Questions and Answers 
 

Multi-Sector General Permits 
Cynthia Hooper, Environmental Permit Specialist 

Storm Water and Pretreatment Team 
Water Quality Division 

 
Questions and Answers 

 
 

Please remember to turn your SURVEY in after today’s meeting. 
 

Next WQAWG Meeting:  Tuesday, October 19, 2010, 1:15 p.m. Building E201S 
 
* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group 
and Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
 

3:30 p.m.             ADJOURNMENT 



WATER QUALITY ADVISORY WORKGROUP ATTENDEES  
8/3/10 

 
NAME ORGANIZATION/AGENCY EMAIL ADDRESS 

Ahmed, Naila LCRA naila.ahmed@lcra.org 

Allmon, Eric Caddo Lake Institute eallmon@lf-lawfirm.com 

Bailey, Hal  TCEQ hbailey@tceq.state.tx.us 

Baker, Stephanie TCEQ sbaker@tceq.state.tx.us 

Bass, David   LCRA dbass@lcra.org 

Bohmfalk, Clyde  TCEQ cbohmfal@tceq.state.tx.us 

Borgeson, John  Orkin jborgeson@orkin.com 

Browning, Harvey TCEQ hbrownin@tceq.state.tx.us 

Burgin, Sara  Baker Botts sara.burgin@bakerbotts.com 

Burnett, Dale Worldwide Pest Control daleandpattie@msn.com 

Doyen, Lynley TCEQ ldoyen@tceq.state.tx.us 

Eyster,Richard  Texas Department of Agriculture richard.eyster@texasagriculture.gov 

Fehleison, James Caddo Lake Institute  

Green,  David  Hancock Forest Management dgreen@hnrg.com 

Gugliuzza, Mary  Fort Worth Water mary.gugliuzza@fortworthgov.org 

Ham, David TX Department of Transportation david.ham@txdot.gov 

Holley, Jonathan Harris County Flood Control District jonathan.holley@hcfcd.org 

Ivey, Mark  Self  

Johnsen, Mark  TX A&M/TX AgriLife Extension Svc.    m-johnsen@tamu.edu 
Linendoll, Chris TCEQ clinendo@tceq.state.tx.us 

Magin, Debbie  Guadalupe Blanco River Authority dmagin@gbra.org 

Meckel, Susan LCRA susan.meckel@lcra.org 

Modglin, Jason Texas Department of Agriculture jason.modglin@texasagriculture.gov 

Montalvo, Jaycelyn TCEQ Jmontalv@tceq.state.tx.us 

Patterson, Bill  Worldwide Pest Control billp@wwpest.com 

Rucker,Kevin  TX Department of Transportation kevin.rucker@txdot.gov 

Ruiz, Emily TCEQ eruiz@tceq.state.tx.us 

Shepphard, Deirdre TCEQ dsheppha@tceq.state.tx.us 

Smith, J. J.  Law Office of Mark Zeppa jj@zeppalaw.com 

Smith, Michelle Lloyd Gosselink msmith@lglawfirm.com 

Talley, Richard S. City of Fort Worth richard.talley@fortworthgov.org 

Tegbe, Joy TCEQ jtegbe@tceq.state.tx.us 

Turner, Bob  Texas Poultry Federation  rturner33@austin.rr.com 

Webb, Felicia TCEQ fwebb@tceq.state.tx.us 

Westbrook, Jason TX Institution of Applied Enviro Inst. Westbrook@tiaer.tarleton.edu 

Wortham, Barbara TCEQ bwortham@tceq.state.tx.us 

 




